The Horizontal Line Test

MULTIPLE CHOICE. Choose the one alternative that best completes the statement or answers the question.

Using the horizontal-line test, determine whether the function is one-to-one.

A) one-to-one B) not one-to-one

B) not one-to-one

A) one-to-one B) not one-to-one

1)

2)

3)



4)

B) not one-to-one

5)

A) one-to-one B) not one-to-one

6)

A) one-to-one B) not one-to-one

1)A 2)B 3)B 4)A 5)B 6)A



Answer Key
Testname: THE HORIZONTAL LINE TEST

1)A
2) B
3)B
4) A
5) B
6) A



